Capped Chromium Sites

SITE# SITE NAME

2

16

42

46

48

112

117

147

154

179

201

208

Caven Point 1

Caven Point 2

Caven Point 3

Caven Point 4 (air dock system)

DEP Green Acres Site

Linden East (Levy & Sons)

3rd & Adams Sts. - ECIS Trucking
Jenkins Enterprises

Clinton Cartage, (aka Clinton)
Ultramar Petroleum #1

Ryerson Steel / Mutual Site

Hartz Mountain (Douglas Holdings)
College Tower Apartments

Twin City Auto

NJ Turnpike Kearny #2

Ultramar Petroleum #2

Tuesday, December 06, 2005

REMEDIAL ACTION

Cap, DN, Barrier Wall, Collection System,
Treatment System, CEA

Cap, DN, Barrier Wall, Collection System,
Treatment System, CEA

Cap, DN, Barrier Wall, Collection System,
Treatment System, CEA

Cap, DN, Barrier Wall, Collection System,
Treatment System, CEA

Excavation/off-site disposal, Cap, DN, CEA
(non-Cr)

Excavation/off-site disposal, Cap, DN & CEA
Cap, DN & CEA

Cap & Deed Notice

Excavation/off-site disposal, Cap, DN & CEA
Cap, DN & CEA

Cap & DN

Cap, DN

Excavation, Cap, DN & CEA

Excavation, Cap (non-Cr), DN (non-Cr) &
CEA(Non-Cr.)

Cap, DN & CEA

Excavation/Off-site disposal, Cap, DN & CEA

RP
PPG

PPG

PPG

PPG

PPG

PPG

Occidental Chemical
Occidental Chemical
Occidental Chemical
PPG

Honeywell

PPG

Honeywell

Developer/Owner

Occidental Chemical

PPG

STATUS
NFA

NFA

NFA

NFA

NFA

NFA
RA

RA

NFA

NFA

RI (GW), NFA (soil)
RA

RA

NFA

NFA

NFA

STATUS DATE

8/15/2004

8/15/2004

8/15/2004

8/15/2004

8/15/2004

8/15/2004

4/14/2003
8/15/2004

4/6/1998

2/24/1998

11/18/2003

8/15/2004
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